ARISTO

DEVELOPERS

ONERO RESIDENCES - APARTMENT NO.

CYPRUS
DETAILS
Type Apartment
Area Paphos
Location Citycentre/seaside
Bedroom 3
Energy Efficiency Title ENERGY PERFORMANCE CATEGORY
Energy Performance Category Energy Efficiency: (B+)
Total covered area 140.50 m?
Internal covered area 103.90 m2
Covered verandas [ Terraces 23.00 m2
Other covered areas 13.00 m2
Common Areas 13.40 m2
Total uncovered area 0.00 m?

Uncovered Parking 1420 m?



ARISTO

DEVELOPERS

AVAILABLE UNITS

UNIT NO.

PROPERTY TYPE

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

MAISONETTE

MAISONETTE

MAISONETTE

MAISONETTE

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

THIS PROPERTY IS MARKETED BY

ARISTO DEVELOPERS

PLOT SIZE

25210 m?

164.10 m?

160.70 m?

24230 m?

BEDS

COVERED AREAS

168.50 m?

90.90 m?

159.00 m?

86.50 m>

79.30 m?

206.10 m?

86.50 m>

79.30 m?

191.00 m?

185.00 m?

185.00 m?

191.00 m?

136.80 m?

136.80 m?

PRICE STATUS

€360,000 +VAT

AVAILABLE

- SOLD

- SOLD

- SOLD

- SOLD

- SOLD

- SOLD

- SOLD

- SOLD

€490,000 +VAT

AVAILABLE

€490,000 +VAT

AVAILABLE

- SOLD

- SOLD

- SOLD

INFO@ARISTODEVELOPERS.COM

+357 26 841800



ARISTO

DEVELOPERS

AVAILABLE UNITS

UNIT NO. PROPERTY TYPE PLOT SIZE BEDS COVERED AREAS PRICE STATUS
APARTMENT - 3 140.40 m? - SoLD
APARTMENT - 3 140.40 m? - SoLD
APARTMENT - 3 143.60 m? - SoLD
APARTMENT - 3 143.60 m? - SoLD
APARTMENT - 3 140.50 m? - SoLD
APARTMENT - 3 140.50 m? - SoLD
APARTMENT - 3 119.30 m? - SoLD
APARTMENT - 3 107.90 m? - SoLD
APARTMENT - 3 125.60 m? - SoLD
APARTMENT - 3 125.60 m? - SoLD
APARTMENT - 1 77.00 m? - SoLD
APARTMENT - 1 11210 m? - SoLD
APARTMENT 81.00 m? 3 136.80 m? - SOLD
APARTMENT 66.00 m? 3 136.80 m? £405,000 +VAT AVAILABLE

INFO@ARISTODEVELOPERS.COM

THIS PROPERTY IS MARKETED BY

ARISTO DEVELOPERS +357 26 841800




ARISTO

DEVELOPERS

AVAILABLE UNITS

UNIT NO. PROPERTY TYPE

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

THIS PROPERTY IS MARKETED BY

ARISTO DEVELOPERS

PLOT SIZE

40.00 m?

BEDS

COVERED AREAS

140.40 m?

143.60 m?

143.60 m?

140.50 m?

140.50 m?

119.30 m?

119.30 m?

125.60 m?

125.60 m>

PRICE

€405,000 +VAT

€395,000 +VAT

€390,000 +VAT

€390,000 +VAT

€415,000 +VAT

€415,000 +VAT

€415,000 +VAT

STATUS

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

SOLD

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

SOLD

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

INFO@ARISTODEVELOPERS.COM

+357 26 841800



